Certified

Organic

SERIAL No: 00817/06 GB-ORG-04

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING COMPANY:

Veg In Clover
Sandy Lane Farm
Tiddington
Oxfordshire

0X9 2LA
England

HAVING SATISFIED THE FEDERATION'S INSPECTION AND CERTIFICATION PROCEDURE IS RECOGNISED AS
HAVING OPERATIONAL PROCEDURES AND PRACTICES THAT ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS
OF THE STANDARDS OF THE FEDERATION. THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN ISSUED ON THE BASIS OF ARTICLE 29(1)
OF REGULATION EC 834/2007 AND OF REGULATION EC 889/2008.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID FOR THE ORGANIC PRODUCTS / OPERATIONS DETAILED IN THE ATTACHED
SCHEDULE(S) ONLY.

SERIAL NO
Trader 00817/000/06

THIS CERTIFICATE 1S VALID WITH EFFECT FROM:

03 October 2018

EXPIRY DATE:- 02 October 2019

CERTIFICATE HOLDERS SHOULD NOTE THAT RENEWAL OF A CERTIFICATE IS DEPENDENT UPON TWELVE
MONTHLY INSPECTION AND EXAMINATION BY THE FEDERATION.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS NOT VALID UNLESS ACCOMPANIED BY A TRADING SCHEDULE. NO PRODUCT FORMULAE

TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE APPLIES SHOULD BE IN ANY WAY ALTERED WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE BEING
GIVEN TO THE FEDERATION'S EXECUTIVE SECRETARY OR INVALIDATION MAY RESULT.

FOR THE ORGANIC FOOD FEDERATION

Visén V2B s

VIVIEN MCBRIDE
OFFICE MANAGER

THIS CERTIFICATE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ORGANIC FOOD FEDERATION
AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST

Secretary: ] C G Wade, 31 Turbine Way, EcoTech Business Centre, Swaftham, Norfolk, PE37 7XD, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1760 720444 Fax: +44(0)1760 720790 email: info@orgfoodfed.com www.orgfoodfed.com
Incorporated under the Companies Acts number 4050913 VATnumber 750 8525 27



Certified
Organic |

Organic Food Federation

SERIAL No: 00817/06

Product
Aubergines
Basil

Beans, French
Beans, Runner
Beetroot

Broad Beans
Broccolli
Brussel Sprouts
Cabbage, Savoy
Cabbage, Winter
Carrots
Cauliflower
Celery

Chicory

Chilies
Courgettes
Cucumbers
Fennel

French Beans
Garlic

THIS CERTIFICATE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ORGANIC FOOD FEDERATION
AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST

SCHEDULE TO CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Company: Veg In Clover
Expiry Date: 02 October 2019

(Page 1 of 3)

\WeBide

Vivien McBride
Office Manager

GB-ORG-04

Serial No
00817/006/06
00817/020/06
00817/012/06
00817/013/06
00817/025/06
00817/037/06
00817/018/06
00817/035/06
00817/017/06
00817/016/06
00817/002/06
00817/038/06
00817/033/06
00817/029/06
00817/030/06
00817/007/06
00817/019/06
00817/022/06
00817/040/09
00817/008/06

Secrega.ryzj C G Wade, 31 Turbine Way, EcoTech Business Centre, Swaffham, Norfolk, PE37 7XD, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1760 720444 Fax: +44(0)1760 720790 email: info@orgfoodfed.com www.orgfoodfed.com

Incorporated under the Companies Acts number 4050913 VATnumber 750 8525 27



Certified
Organic

Organic Food Federation

SERIAL No: 00817/06

Product
Jerusalem Artichokes
Kale

Leeks
Lettuce
Mushrooms
Onions
Parsley
Parsnip
Peppers
Potatoes

Purple Sprouting Broccoli

Radish

Red Cabbage
Red Onions
Salad Leaves
Spinach

Spring Onions
Summer Squash
Swede

Sweet Corn

THIS CERTIFICATE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ORGANIC FOOD FEDERATION
AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST

SCHEDULE TO CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Company: Veg In Clover
Expiry Date: 02 October 2019

(Page 2 of 3)

 Mebida

Vivien McBride
Office Manager

GB-ORG-04

Serial No
00817/042/11
00817/015/06
00817/027/06
00817/011/06
00817/034/06
00817/003/06
00817/021/06
00817/026/06
00817/005/06
00817/001/06
00817/039/06
00817/041/09
00817/043/11
00817/024/06
00817/010/06
00817/009/06
00817/023/06
00817/014/06
00817/028/06
00817/031/06

Secretary: ] C G Wade, 31 Turbine Way, EcoTech Business Centre, Swaffham, Norfolk, PE37 7XD, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1760 720444 Fax: +44(0)1760 720790 email: info@orgfoodfed.com www.orgfoodfed.com

Incorporated under the Companies Acts number 4050913 VATnumber 750 8525 27



Ol:_ganic Food Federation

Organic |

SERIAL No: 00817/06 GB-ORG-04

SCHEDULE TO CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Company: Veg In Clover
Expiry Date: 02 October 2019

(Page 3 of 3)

Product Serial No
Sweet Potatoes 00817/032/06
Tomatoes 00817/004/06
Turnips 00817/036/06

| MBn
\ vda
Vivien McBride
Office Manager

THIS CERTIFICATE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ORGANIC FOOD FEDERATION
AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST

Secretary: ] C G Wade, 31 Turbine Way, EcoTech Business Centre, Swaffham, Norﬁ;lk, PE37 7XD, United Kiﬁgdom
Tel: +44(0)1760 720444 Fax: +44(0)1760 720790 email: info@orgfoodfed.com www.orgfoodfed.com
Incorporated under the Companies Acts number 4050913 VATnumber 750 8525 27



