

SERIAL No: 00817/06 GB-ORG-04

### **CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING COMPANY:

Veg In Clover Sandy Lane Farm Tiddington Oxfordshire OX9 2LA England

HAVING SATISFIED THE FEDERATION'S INSPECTION AND CERTIFICATION PROCEDURE IS RECOGNISED AS HAVING OPERATIONAL PROCEDURES AND PRACTICES THAT ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE STANDARDS OF THE FEDERATION. THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN ISSUED ON THE BASIS OF ARTICLE 29(1) OF REGULATION EC 834/2007 AND OF REGULATION EC 889/2008.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID FOR THE ORGANIC PRODUCTS / OPERATIONS DETAILED IN THE ATTACHED SCHEDULE(S) ONLY.

SERIAL NO 00817/000/06

Trader

THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID WITH EFFECT FROM:

03 October 2018

**EXPIRY DATE:-**

02 October 2019

CERTIFICATE HOLDERS SHOULD NOTE THAT RENEWAL OF A CERTIFICATE IS DEPENDENT UPON TWELVE MONTHLY INSPECTION AND EXAMINATION BY THE FEDERATION.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS NOT VALID UNLESS ACCOMPANIED BY A TRADING SCHEDULE. NO PRODUCT FORMULAE TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE APPLIES SHOULD BE IN ANY WAY ALTERED WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE BEING GIVEN TO THE FEDERATION'S EXECUTIVE SECRETARY OR INVALIDATION MAY RESULT.

FOR THE ORGANIC FOOD FEDERATION

VIVIEN MCBRIDE OFFICE MANAGER

Vivian McBride



**SERIAL No: 00817/06** 

GB-ORG-04

#### **SCHEDULE TO CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

Company: Veg In Clover Expiry Date: 02 October 2019

(Page 1 of 3)

Product	Serial No
Aubergines	00817/006/06
Basil	00817/020/06
Beans, French	00817/012/06
Beans, Runner	00817/013/06
Beetroot	00817/025/06
Broad Beans	00817/037/06
Broccolli	00817/018/06
Brussel Sprouts	00817/035/06
Cabbage, Savoy	00817/017/06
Cabbage, Winter	00817/016/06
Carrots	00817/002/06
Cauliflower	00817/038/06
Celery	00817/033/06
Chicory	00817/029/06
Chilies	00817/030/06
Courgettes	00817/007/06
Cucumbers	00817/019/06
Fennel	00817/022/06
French Beans	00817/040/09
Garlie	00817/008/06

Vivien McBride Office Manager



SERIAL No: 00817/06 GB-ORG-04

#### **SCHEDULE TO CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

Company: Veg In Clover Expiry Date: 02 October 2019

(Page 2 of 3)

Product	Serial No
Jerusalem Artichokes	00817/042/11
Kale	00817/015/06
Leeks	00817/027/06
Lettuce	00817/011/06
Mushrooms	00817/034/06
Onions	00817/003/06
Parsley	00817/021/06
Parsnip	00817/026/06
Peppers	00817/005/06
Potatoes	00817/001/06
Purple Sprouting Broccoli	00817/039/06
Radish	00817/041/09
Red Cabbage	00817/043/11
Red Onions	00817/024/06
Salad Leaves	00817/010/06
Spinach	00817/009/06
Spring Onions	00817/023/06
Summer Squash	00817/014/06
Swede	00817/028/06
Sweet Corn	00817/031/06

Vivien McBride Office Manager



SERIAL No: 00817/06

GB-ORG-04

#### **SCHEDULE TO CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

Company: Veg In Clover Expiry Date: 02 October 2019

(Page 3 of 3)

Product Sweet Potatoes Tomatoes Turnips Serial No 00817/032/06 00817/004/06 00817/036/06

